
HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

RESULTS OF ELECTIONS 
held on 4th MAY 2017 

 

The number of votes recorded for each Candidate at the County Council Elections was as follows:- 
The elected Candidate is marked 'E'. 

 

DIVISION CANDIDATE DESCRIPTION Number 

of Votes 

HODDESDON NORTH 
 

Electorate: 12,121 
 

No. of Spoilt Papers: 8 
 

Poll:      28.38%  

ANGELI, Mario  
COX, Nicholas John  
HUTCHINGS, Tim  
PLATT, David Steven  
WYER, Brendan Paul  

Labour Party 
Green Party 
The Conservative Party Candidate 
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 
Liberal Democrats 

544 
163 

2053E 
448 
224 

HODDESDON SOUTH 
 

Electorate: 12,143 
 

No. of Spoilt Papers: 9  
  
Poll:     31.06%  

FAULKNER, Evelyn Jane  
KEMP, Sally Ann  
MASON, Paul Vincent  
MIHAJLOVIC, Sara Elizabeth  
WAREHAM, Janet Ann  

UK Independence Party (UKIP) 
Green Party 
The Conservative Party Candidate 
Liberal Democrats 
Labour and Co-operative Party 

348 
214 

2469E 
298 
434 

FLAMSTEAD END & 

TURNFORD 
 

Electorate: 12,104 
 

No. of Spoilt Papers: 4 
  
Poll:    25.39%    

FAULKNER, Anthony Henry  
MILLS-BISHOP, Mark Bevis James  
PARRY, David John  
RENWICK, Tony  

UK Independence Party (UKIP) 
The Conservative Party Candidate 
Liberal Democrats 
Labour Party 

390 
1991E 
143 
545 

CHESHUNT CENTRAL 
 

Electorate: 12,292 
 

No. of Spoilt Papers:  1 
  
Poll:    25.07%   

DUST, Ian Martin Charles  
HARRIS, Lloyd  
HEWITT, Dave  
PRATT, Sidney Gordon  

Labour Party 
Liberal Democrats 
The Conservative Party Candidate 
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 

746 
145 

1893E 
297 

GOFFS OAK &  

BURY GREEN 
 

Electorate: 11,992 
 

No. of Spoilt Papers: 9  
  
Poll:   27.08 %    

COSTER, Stephen James  
EDWARDS, Adam  
GORDON, Robert Ian Neilson  
NORGROVE, Selina Elizabeth  

UK Independence Party (UKIP) 
Liberal Democrats 
The Conservative Party Candidate 
Labour Party 

369 
190 

2108E 
572 

WALTHAM CROSS 
 

Electorate: 11,685 
 

No. of Spoilt Papers: 15 
  
Poll:     27.19%   

HART, Dee  
WOOD, Michael  
YAVUZ, Bektas  

The Conservative Party Candidate 
Liberal Democrats 
Labour Party 

1712E 
266 

1184 

OVERALL POLL :         27.36 % 

Dated this 5t
th
  day of May 2017 

 
Deputy Returning Officer 
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