## HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL RESULTS OF ELECTIONS held on 4th MAY 2017

The number of votes recorded for each Candidate at the County Council Elections was as follows:-The elected Candidate is marked 'E'.

DIVISION	CANDIDATE	DESCRIPTION	Number of Votes
HODDESDON NORTH	ANGELI, Mario	Labour Party	544
Electorate: 12 121	COX, Nicholas John	Green Party	163
Electorate: 12,121	HUTCHINGS, Tim	The Conservative Party Candidate	2053E
No. of Spoilt Papers: 8	PLATT, David Steven WYER, Brendan Paul	UK Independence Party (UKIP) Liberal Democrats	448
Poll: 28.38%			224
HODDESDON SOUTH	FAULKNER, Evelyn Jane	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	348
Electorate: 12,143	KEMP, Sally Ann	Green Party	214
·	MASON, Paul Vincent	The Conservative Party Candidate	2469E
No. of Spoilt Papers: 9	MIHAJLOVIC, Sara Elizabeth WAREHAM, Janet Ann	Liberal Democrats Labour and Co-operative Party	298
Poll: 31.06%	WAREHAW, Janet Alli	Labour and Co-operative Faity	434
FLAMSTEAD END &	FAULKNER, Anthony Henry	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	390
TURNFORD	MILLS-BISHOP, Mark Bevis James	The Conservative Party Candidate	1991E
Electorate: 12,104	PARRY, David John	Liberal Democrats	143
·	RENWICK, Tony	Labour Party	545
No. of Spoilt Papers: 4			
Poll: 25.39%			
CHESHUNT CENTRAL	DUST, Ian Martin Charles	Labour Party	746
Electorate: 12,292	HARRIS, Lloyd	Liberal Democrats	145
	HEWITT, Dave PRATT, Sidney Gordon	The Conservative Party Candidate UK Independence Party (UKIP)	1893E
No. of Spoilt Papers: 1	FRATT, Sidney Goldon		297
Poll: 25.07%			
GOFFS OAK &	COSTER, Stephen James	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	369
BURY GREEN	EDWARDS, Adam	Liberal Democrats	190
Electorate: 11,992	GORDON, Robert Ian Neilson NORGROVE, Selina Elizabeth	The Conservative Party Candidate Labour Party	2108E 572
No. of Spoilt Papers: 9			
Poll: 27.08 %			
WALTHAM CROSS	HART, Dee	The Conservative Party Candidate	1712E
Electorate: 11,685	WOOD, Michael YAVUZ, Bektas	Liberal Democrats Labour Party	266 1184
No. of Spoilt Papers: 15			
Poll: 27.19%			

OVERALL POLL : 27.36 %

Deputy Returning Officer

Dated this 5t<sup>th</sup> day of May 2017

Borough Offices, Bishops' College, Churchgate, Cheshunt, Herts. EN8 9XQ Printed and published by the Deputy Returning Officer